mail

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832 Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China



				select c	ountry: USA		
	A/					login	your cart
B+B SMART	WORX						Pi
Powered by AD\-	NTECH						1-800-346-
PRODUCTS SOLUTIONS	TECH SUPPORT	LEARNING CENTER	ABOUT US	HOW TO BUY			
	N-TRON 1	16TX FAMILY					
	A mon	16-PORT 10 SWITCH	0/100BASETX	INDUSTRIAL ETH	ERNET		Get a Quote
		This 16-port E including:	thernet switch from	m <mark>N-Tron has lots of v</mark>	aluable features,	and and	Customer Serv
Back to Categories		Slim, space	e-saving design			8	Find a Distribu
Ethemet-Switches-		Full IEEE 8	02.3 Compliance				
Routers-Extenders		Sixteen 10	100BaseTX RJ-4	5 Ports			
Ethernet Switches			d Operation				
Ethernet Routers		Extended E	Environmental Spe	ecifica ions			
Ethernet Extenders		-40° to 85°	C Operating Temp	perature			
Accessories		>2M Hours	MTBF				
Accessories		Supports F	ull/Half Duplex Op	peration			
Narrow Results		Up to 3.2 G	6b/s Maximum Thr	roughput			
Fiber		MDIX Auto	Sensing Cable				
Multi-mode		Auto Sensi	ng Speed and Flo	w Control			
Single-mode	Full Wire Speed Communications						
SFP SFP		ESD Prote	ction Diodes on R.	J-45 Ports			
Management		Surge Prot	ec ion Diodes on F	Power Inputs			
Unmanaged Monitored							
Managed	Store-and-forward Technology						
Advanced	Redundant Power Inputs (10-49 VDC)						
Mounting			ctivity Status Indic				
		Rugged Me	etal DIN-Rail Enclo	osure			
Panel Rack							
Port Count	Details Mode	le.					
□ 3-5	indue indue	27.)					
6-9	MODELS						
15-18	O PDF Mod	el No. Descriptio	n		Price		
10-14 19+	1161	TX Unmanage	d Ethernet Switch, 1	16-Port 10/100Base-Tx			
Port Speed	1						
Gigabit							
State of the self							
Power 12VDC							
48VDC							
160VDC							
Power Over Ethernet (PoE)							
PoE							

1

16-Port Ethernet Switch – N-Tron 116TX - B&B Electronics

Temperature Range

B-B SMARTWORX

Powered by AD\ANTECH

Please note our new company name

B&B Electronics has become B+B SmartWorx and we are now part of the Advantech family. advantechbb.com will replace bb-elec.com in our email addresses going forward.



PRODUCTS

Ethernet Serial Device Servers Ethernet Infrastructure Serial Connectivity Wireless and Cellular USB Connectivity

Copyright ©2016 Advantech B+B SmartWorx

SOLUTIONS

Industrial Automa ion Energy & Natural Resources Transportation Enterprise IT Transaction Management Security



phone: 815-433-5100 email: info@advantech-bb.com

B&B Electronics is now B+B SmartWorx, part of he Advantech family.

MORE

Press Releases Contact Us Policies Site Map